
R/N/B

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

B

N

N

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

96

5

49

83

28

15

6

4

60

32

8

12

64

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

5

1

1

1

6

7

Class

STO

T1

EP

STO

EP

EP

EP

EP

GT2

32

GT3

EP

EP

Name

Jerry Onks

Natha Waldbaum

William Lamkin

Matthew Miller

Bill Allman

Brian Haupt

Charlie Clark

Steven Burkett

Tony Giordano

Mike Waszak

Jeff  McCormick

David Bennett

Steve Bachenberg

Hometown, ST

Murfreesboro TN

Omaha NE

Broomfield CO

Shawnee Mission KS

Topeka KS

Spring Hill KS

Roeland Pk KS

Saint Louis MO

Overland Park KS

Glen Ellyn IL

Overland Pk KS

Shawnee KS

Shawnee KS

Reg

TEN

NEB

COLO

KCR

KAN

KCR

KCR

SILR

KCR

CHI

KCR

KCR

KCR

Memb#

223965

296015

380424

344613

230152

6976

45610

272654_1

45014

273205

389673

192215

35459

Make/Model

Chevy CorvetteZ06

Chevy Corvette Z06

Mazda Miata

Dodge Viper

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX-7

Nissan 280Z

Corvette

Datsun 510

Mazda RX7

BMW 325i

Best Tm

1:32.210

1:35.638

1:35.684

1:36.810

1:37.879

1:39.789

1:40.351

1:40.563

1:42.020

1:42.746

1:43.936

Best Speed

83.939

80.930

80.891

79.950

79.077

77.564

77.129

76.967

75.867

75.331

74.469

-

-

In Lap

3

7

5

5

5

6

8

9

6

14

4

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/18/2012 5:05:13 AM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Dan Miklovic

Sanction #12-N-1270-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer Rational Races

3 GT1 GT2 GT3 STO STU* EP T1 SP* GTA*

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 23:01:39

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

8/18/2012 10:53 AM


